E121WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
X Axis Stages
XY Axis Stages
XZ Axis Stages
XYZ Axis Stages
Rotation Stages
Goniometer
Tilt Stages
Vacuum
Ball Bearing Guide
Crossed Roller
Dovetail
Lapping
V Groove Screw
15 × 15 mm
25 × 25 mm
40 × 40 mm
60 × 60 mm
65 × 65 mm
80 × 80 mm
100 × 100 mm
120 × 120 mm
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical
Coatings
Opto-
Mechanics
Bases
Manual
Stages
Actuators &
Adjusters
Motoeized
Stages
Light Sources &
Laser Safety
Index
Others
Ohters
Z Axis Stages
Guide
▶Stage Size is 300 × 300mm, 400 × 400mm also available. See our
website.     W7505
Hexagonal socket head cap screw M6×15…8 screws, Flat washers (M6)
Hexagonal socket head cap screw 1/4-20UNC×5/8…8 screws (UU)Hexagonal socket head cap screw M6×15…8 screws, Flat washers
TSM-2003 TSM-2003-M6/2003UU
φ80
50 50
200
50
50
18
0
20
0
180
96
96
6.5
12
8-M4 depth 10
8-φ4.5 (Bottom plate)
8-φ12
8-φ10 (Top plate)
8
(Fixing screw
insertion hole)
20
(1
9)
43Travel 10
φ70
(through hole)
50
50
(2
0)
(20)
A
200
A
A
20
0
B
B
8-C depth 10
8-φ7 (Bottom plate)
8-φ12 (Top plate)
20
(1
9)
φ70
(through hole)
A
A
8
(20)
A
D
(Fixing screw
insertion hole)
8-φ12
D
(2
0)
φ80
Travel 10 43
12
7
Clamp Clamp
Operating handle
Operating handle
Operating handle
Operating handle
Outline Drawing
High Load Capacity Jacks
    TSM
Stage Size 200 × 200 mm
Large scale, high load Z-axis "Jack" translation stage.
◦By turning the larger whool adjustment knobs, the
stage will move up and down. These knobs will move
together because they are interlocked.
◦The center stage aperture remains constant througout
the travel range.
W7505Catalog
Code
Specifications
Part Number
METRIC TSM-2003 TSM-2003-M6
INCH − TSM-2003UU
Stage Size [mm] 200×200 200×200
Axes of Travel Z axis
Travel [mm] 10 10
Lead of Actuator [mm/rotation] 1.0 1.0
Readable Resolution [mm] 1 1
Guide Method Jack screw method
Primary Material Aluminum
Finish Black anodized
Load Capacity [N] 490 (50.0kgf) 490 (50.0kgf)
Travel Accuracy Straightness [μm] 200 200
Max. Moment
Capacity
Pitch [N・m] 4.9 4.9
Roll [N・m] 4.9 4.9
Moment Stiffness
Pitch [″/N・cm] 0.05 0.05
Roll [″/N・cm] 0.05 0.05
Parallelism [μm] 150 150
Weight [kg] 5.0 5.0
Part Number A
(mm)
B
(mm) C D
(mm)
TSM-2003-M6 50 96 M6 P1 180
TSM-2003UU 50.8 96 1/4-20UNC 177.8